
2018 NRV Junior Football League 

1.  Christiansburg Demons (Wes Bond 540-831-0534) 7. Christiansburg Gold Demons (Felix Clarke 540-816-9677
2.  Pembroke Eagles (Aaron Myers 540-599-1080) 8.  Pearisburg Lions  (Chad  Jernell  540-599-0212)
3.  Eastern Montgomery (Steve Peteritis 540-355-7285) 9.  Auburn Eagles (John Franklin 540-382-1634))
4.  Radford Bobcats (Monty Matusevich 540-239-0009) 10.  Blacksburb Bruins (Adam Ankrum 540-392-7426
5.  Pulaski County Cowboys (Mike Alderman 540-267-4471) 11. Pulaski County Cardinals (Josh O'Neal 540-238-1172)
6. Narrows (Justin Parsell 540-599-3805) 12. Pulaski County Rams (Darren Whitlock 540-641-5562)

Monday, September 10 Tuesday, September 11 Wednesday, September 12
6:15pm 3 vs 6 Ragsdale 6pm 2 vs 1 CHS 5:45pm 9 vs 12 RP

7pm 4 vs 5 RP 7pm 10 vs 11 RP
7:30pm 8 vs 7 CHS

Monday, September 17 Tuesday, September 18 Wednesday, September 19
5:45pm 9 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm 8 vs 11 RP 5:45pm 12 vs 7 RP

6pm 3 vs 4 Riverview
6:15pm 6 vs 1 Ragsdale

7pm 2 vs 5 RP

Monday, September 24 Tuesday, September 25 Monday, October 1
6pm 12 vs 10 BHS 5:45pm 1 vs 5 RP 5:45pm 11 vs 9 AHS

7:15pm 8 vs 9 AHS 6:30pm 6 vs 4 Riverview
6:30pm 2 vs 3 EMHS

7pm 7 vs 11 RP

Wednesday, October 3 Monday, October 8 Tuesday, October 9
6pm 10 vs 7 CHS 6:15pm 10 vs 8 GHS 5:45pm 11 vs 12 RP

7:15pm 7 vs 9 AHS 6:15pm 5 vs 6 Ragsdale

Tuesday, October 2 Wednesday, October 10 Monday, October 15
6:15pm 6 vs 2 GHS 6pm 1 vs 3 EMHS 6:15pm 8 vs 6 Ragsdale
7:15pm 12 vs 8 GHS 6:15pm 4 vs 2 GHS
7:15pm 5 vs 3 EMHS
7:30pm 4 vs 1 CHS

Tuesday, October 16 Wednesday, October 17 Saturday, October 20
6pm 9 vs 4 Riverview 6pm 3 vs 7 CHS 11am 5 vs 12 RP

6:15pm 2 vs 12 RP 6:15pm 11 vs 6 Ragsdale
7:30pm 10 vs 1 CHS

Monday, October 22 Tuesday, October 23 Wednesday, October 24
5:45pm 3 vs 10 BHS 6pm 11 vs 4 Riverview 6:15pm 2 vs 8 GHS
7:15pm 1 vs 9 AHS 7:30pm 5 vs 7 CHS

FIELD GUIDE
AHS: Auburn High School, 1650 Auburn School Drive, Riner, VA 24149
BHS: Blacksburg High School, 3401 Bruin Lane, Blacksburg, VA 24060
CHS: Christiansburg High School, 100 Independence Blvd. Christiansburg, VA 24073
EMHS: Eastern Montgomery High School, 4695 Crozier Road, Elliston, VA 24087
GHS: Giles high School, 1825 Wenonah Avenue, Pearisburg, VA 24134
Ragsdale Field, 1 Green Wave Lane, Narrows, VA 24124 
RP - Randolph Park, 5100 Alexander Road, Dublin, VA 24084
Riverview - Riverview Park, 2501 River Street, Radford, VA 24141

Please Note at CHS: WHEN ENTERING THE FIELD PLEASE STAY ON THE MATS.
VISTORS WILL WARM UP ON SCOREBOARD END OF FIELD.
CHRISTIANSBURG WILL WARM UP ON CONCESSION STAND END OF FIELD.
PLEASE STAY OFF OF THE TRACK.
NO GATORADE, SOFT DRINKS, SUNFLOWER SEEDS OR TOBACO ALLOWED ON FIELD.

Please Note at GHS: There is a $1.00 Admission Fee


